ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Crder Date:
18.02.2025

Customer Order Number:
4749509088

KWV Order Number:
110992163

Warshay lnvestments Pt; Ltd t/a KWV "
PO Box S aarl 764 Loading Status:
Telephcne 021 -78073%11
Reqf : 2012/018792/07
BN He Ao 4110261833 Gross Weight :  81.613kg

REMARKS :

FOE ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (0B61 598 538

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

1

901185
901380
901465
901237
901311

700026548
700026122
700026315
7060026550
700025505

Annabelle
Annabelle
Annaballe
Annabelle
Annabelle

Cuvee
Cuvee
Cuvee
Cuvee
Cuvee

Roge 6x750ml + Neck
Blanche Non-Alcohol
Blanc Petillant 4({6
Blanche 6x750ml + N
Rose Non-Alcoholic

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

6 x 750

470.58 2.40 459.28 918.56 137.78
6 x 750 1.0 470.58 2.40 455.28 459.28 68.89
24 x 250 5.0 320.64 3.30 310.06 1,550.29 232.55
6 x 750 1.0 470.58 2.40 459.28 459.28 68.89
6 x 750 1.0 470.58 2.40 455.28 459.28 68.89

1,056.34
528.17
1,782.84
528.17
528.17

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

00S - LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Cuatomer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End of morth, plus three days

currency: ZAR

Bank Details.

Hame: Warshay

Bank: »
FNB

Branch: 250655

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd
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Date Printed: 20.02.2025 14:03:09

Store DSD Receiving POD (Procf of Delivery)
EF16 Family King Williams Town _.

POD Date/Time: 20.02.2025 13:49:52

Marshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd 100000941

===========:DELIVERY==:=========::=:=‘—'::===
Purchase Order: 4749509088

ASN Number:

Invoice Number: 0041157432

Vehicle Trip Number: 49891927
Received By: DSWARTZ218 (Duane Swarts)
Vehicle Registration:

Driver:

Terminal ID: EF16BDWG035666

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5001402200

2025
===zz===2z==zG00DS RECEIVED::::::::::::===:=
Articie Description
Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack

ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE 750ML

6002323021865 2X 6
ANNABELLE NON ALC CUVEE BLANCHE 750ML
6002323024576 1X 6
ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE CANS 250ML
6002323025634 X 24
ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE 750ML
6002323022763 . 1X 6
ANNABELLE N/ALC CUVEE ROSE 750ML
6002323023579 1X &
SKU Tot: 150
Totals: N 10
Driver's Name: ............cc.oveennnn (print

Driver's Signature: ......

Recsived By: Duane Swarts.
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